
I.D.:	68809467

PACHET	ECHIPAMENTE	TELECOMUNICATII

Data
publicarii

02.05.22 Coduri	CPV 32522000-8

Pretul
estimativ:

4.837,10	RON	-	4.837,10	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	panel	FO	24-LC	DX	sertar	1U	19"	echipat	cu	24	buc	x	Adaptor	LC-LC	MM	OM3	duplex	si
48	buc	x	Fiber	pigtail	MM	OM3	LC/PC	0,9mm	1,5M	(cod	produs:	SBN-SX-24)	-	1	BUC	Cablu
Fibra	Optica	Multimode	24	fibre	OM3	(cod	produs:	FO-24-OM3)	-	400ml	Duplex	fiber	patch
cord	MM	OM3	(50/125)	LC-LC	5M	(cod	produs:	PCH2.OM3-LC/LC-5-2.0)	-	6	buc	Adaptor
(Cuplor)	fibra	optica,	Multimode	OM3	(Fibra	50μ/125),	LC/PC	Duplex	(cod	produs:	CON-LC-	2-
OM3)	-	15	buc	PLASTIC	SPLICE	BOX	24	FIBRES	(cod	produs:	A-24)	-	2	buc	Terminal	box	1-SC
echipata	cu	1	buc	x	Adaptor	LC-LC	MM	OM3	duplex	si	2	buc	x	Fiber	pigtail	MM	OM3	LC/PC
0,9mm	1,5M	(cod	produs:	SBN-FP)	-	5	buc


